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COCKTAIL MENU



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

LIGHT, CRISP AND REFRESHING

THE PALOMA 14

Tequila Patron Silver fat-washed de coco, pomelo, lima, agave, refresco de pomelo rosa
Coconut fat-washed Patrdn Silver Tequila, grapefruit, lime, agave, pink grapefruit soda

NOTA DE CATA: Persistentes notas de sabores tropicales con una mezcla refrescante y chispeante de citricos
TASTING NOTES: A blend of tropical flavours with a crisp, sparkling essence of citrus

FINCA SGROPPINO 14
Sorbete casero de maracuyd y kalamansi, vainilla, lima kaffir,

vodka Grey Goose, Campari, prosecco

Homemade passion fruit and kalamansi sorbet, vanilla, kaffir lime, Grey Goose vodka, Campari, prosecco

NOTA DE CATA: Notas frutales dulces y dcidas envueltas en la frescura y efervescencia del prosecco
TASTING NOTES: Sweet and tangy fruity notes bathed in a refreshing and sparkling prosecco

CUCUMBER MULE 14

Vodka Grey Goose, pepino, menta, cerveza de jengibre
Grey Goose vodka, cucumber, mint, ginger beer

NOTA DE CATA: Refrescante combinacion de pepino, menta y vodka que culmina con un toque especiado
TASTING NOTES: A refreshing combination of cucumber, mint, and vodka with a hint of spice at the end



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

LIVELY AND AROMATIC

UMESHUGRONI
Ginebra Roku, Umeshu, Suze, Lillet blanc, bitters de pomelo
Roku gin, Umeshu, Suze, Lillet blanc, grapefruit bitters

NOTA DE CATA: Un coctel aromdtico y complejo que combina la elegancia botdnica
con una sutil amargura

TASTING NOTES: A fragrant and complex cocktail that combines botanical elegance
and a nuanced bitterness

LAFINCA

Pisco, ltalicus, Ginebra Puerto de Indias, infusidn de hibisco y citricos
Pisco, Italicus, Puerto de Indias gin, hibiscus and citrus infusion

NOTA DE CATA: Una combinacion refrescante y vigorizante que presenta sabores intensos y vibrantes
TASTING NOTES: A refreshing and invigorating combination featuring bold and vibrant flavours

THE DOCTOR

Whisky especiado, limdn, jarabe de cerveza IPA, bitters de chocolate azteca
Spiced whisky, lemon, IPA beer syrup, aztec chocolate bitters

NOTA DE CATA: Una fascinante mezcla de sabores dulces y dcidos que resulta en un coctel de perfil rico y complejo
TASTING NOTES: A tantalising blend of sweet and sour flavours, resulting in a cocktail with a rich and complex profile

14

14

16

BARTENDER’S CHOICE - 14

Descubre nuestra seleccidén en constante cambio de cdcteles expertamente elaborados.
Pregunta por el “Céctel del Dia”: una sorpresa encantadora que varia diariamente.

Discover our ever-changing selection of expertly crafted cocktails.
Ask for the Cocktail of the Day—a delightful surprise that changes daily.




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RICH AND BOLD

TANGAROA 18
Ron Bacardi infusionado en pifia, ron Black Tears, ginebra Bombay 1¢" Cru,
shrub de mango especiado, lima, canela, Elemacule tiki, Falernum

Pineapple infused Bacardi rum, Black Tears rum, Bombay 1¢" Cru gin,
spicy mango shrub, lime, cinnamon, Elemakule bitters, Falernum

NOTA DE CATA: Una exquisita fusion de sabores tropicales en un coctel de cardcter inigualable
TASTING NOTES: An exquisite fusion of tropical flavours in a cocktail of unparalleled character

MAYAN RUMBLE 16
Mezcal, tequila, Martini Bianco, pera, sirope de sisho y menta, pifia, lima super juice
Mezcal, tequila, Martini Bianco, pear, sisho and mint syrup, pineapple, lime super juice

NOTA DE CATA: Aromdticos dulces y tropicales con el inconfundible cardcter de los espirituosos de agave
TASTING NOTES: A spiced and mellow concoction. Sweet and tropical aromatics with the unmistakable
character of agave spirits

GO BANANAS 16
Banana Bread whisky, sirope de banana asada, bitters de nuez , Amontillado
Banana Bread whisky, roasted banana syrup, walnut bitters, Amontillado Sherry

NOTA DE CATA: Potente mezcla rebosante de cardcter, con aromas de jerez

y bourbon, equilibrados con dulce banana asada

TASTING NOTES: A robust blend featuring aromas of sherry and bourbon balanced
by the sweetness of roasted banana

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 14
Cécteles Clasicos



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

PURE AND INOCENT

GUANABA COOLER 12
Guandbana, lima, Seedlip Citrus, agave, soda
Guanabana, lime, Citrus Seedlip, agave, soda

NOTA DE CATA: Una mezcla afrutada y tropical con una textura ligeramente cremosa
TASTING NOTES: A fruity and tropical blend of flavours with a slight creamy texture

HIBISCUS BREEZE 12
Tanqueray 0’0, té de hibisco, limdn, soda
Tanqueray 0’0, hibiscus tea, lemon, soda

NOTA DE CATA: Una combinacion vibrante de sabores dulces y dcidos resultando en un coctel citrico
con matices de hibisco

TASTING NOTES: A vibrant blend of sweet and sour flavours, resulting in a refreshing and citrus-forward
cocktail with hibiscus undertones

PINK SPARROW 12
Seedlip Spice 94, pomelo, lima, agua con gas
Seedlip Spice 94, grapefruit, lime, sparkling water

NOTA DE CATA: Una mezcla aromdtica de notas de pimienta de Jamaica y citricos espumosos que ofrecen
un equilibrio perfecto
TASTING NOTES: An aromatic blend of allspice and sparkling citrus notes offering a perfect balance

COFFEE & TONIC 12
Café, piel de naranja y limdn, tdnica
Coffee, orange & lemon zest, tonic water

NOTA DE CATA: Refrescante y vigorizante mezcla de aromdticos de café y amargos de quinina
TASTING NOTES: A refreshing and invigorating blend of coffee aromatics and quinine bitters



VODKA

Grey Goose France
Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil France

50ml

16
16

Grey Goose Strawberry & Lemongrass France 16

Crystal Head Canada
Crystal Head Onix Canada
Absolut Elyx Sweden

Au England

Moskovskaya Russia

Skyy USA

Tito’s Handmade USA
Beluga Noble Russia

Fair Quinoa Organic France

GIN

Bombay Sapphire England

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru England
Bombay Sapphire Pressé England
Bombay Sapphire Bramble England
Beefeater 24 England

Plymouth Sloe England

Sipsmith England

G’vine France

Law Ibiza, Spain

Hendrick’s Scotland

Bulldog England

Puerto de Indias Fresa Spain
Monkey 47 Germany

Farmers Organic USA

Malfy Rosa ltaly

Nikka Coffey Japan

16
17
16
14
12
14
14
17
17

50ml

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
17
17
14
16

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Patrén Silver Tequila

Patrén Reposado Tequila
Patrén E1 Cielo Tequila
Patron X0 Tequila

José Cuervo tradicional reposado Tequila
1800 Silver Tequila

1800 Cristalino Tequila
Maestro Dobel Diamante reposado Tequila
Roster Blanco Tequila

Cenote Blanco Tequila

Cenote Reposado Tequila
Clase Azul Reposado Tequila
Casa Dragones Blanco Tequila
Fortaleza Reposado Tequila
400 conejos Mezcal

Verde Momento Mezcal

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Amaras espadin Mezcal

7 Misterios Mezcal

Ojo de Dios Mezcal

Alipus San Baltazar Mezcal

50ml

14
16
48
12
12
12
21
14
12
12
14
48
25
18
15
14
16
15
18
16
16



WHISKY

Dewar’s 8 Years Caribbean Smooth
Blended, Scotland

Dewar’s 8 Years Japanese Smooth
Blended, Scotland

Dewar’s 15 Years

Blended, Scotland

Dewar’s 18 Years

Blended, Scotland

Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or
Single Malt, Highlands, Scotland
The Glenrothes 12 Years

Single malt, Speyside, Scotland
Laphroaig 10 Years

Single Malt, Islay, Scotland

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Blend, Highlands, Scotland
Macallan 12 Years Double Cask
Single Malt, Speyside, Scotland
Macallan Rare Cask

Single Malt, Speyside, Scotland
Macallan 15 Years Double Cask
Single Malt, Speyside, Scotland
Macallan 18 Years Double Cask
Single Malt, Speyside, Scotland
Hibiki Harmony

Blended Whisky, Southern Japan
Yamazaki 12 Years

Single Malt, Osaka, Southern Japan
Nikka from the Barrel

Blended, Japan

50ml

12

12

18

38

18

14

19

19

25

72

38

78

35

38

19

WHISKY

Nikka Miyagikyo

Single Malt, Japan

Lagavulin 16 Years

Single Malt, Islay

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Single Malt, Japan

Johnnie Walker “Blue Label”
Blend, Highlands, Scotland

Jim Beam

Blended, Kentucky, USA

Maker Mark’s

Blended, Kentucky, USA
Mitcher’s Sour Mash
Blended, Kentucky, USA

Woodford Reserve
Blended, Kentucky, USA
Teeling Single Barrel
Blended, Ireland

50ml

24

35

36

65

12

14

14

14

12



RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca Puerto Rico

Bacardi Premium Black Puerto Rico
Bacardi 8 Puerto Rico

Santa Teresa 1796 Venezuela

Goslings Black Seal Bermuda

Sailor Jerry Spiced USA

Appleton Estate VX Jamaica

Barceld Imperial Dominican Republic
Brugal 1888 Dominican Republic
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela
Matusalén Gran Reserva 15 Years Cuba
Clément Trés Vieux Martinique

Dictador 20 Years Colombia

Angostura 1919 Trinidad & Tobago
Sampan Agricola Vietnam

Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros Cuba

Plantation X0 20 Aniversario Barbados

EAU DE VIE

Remy Martin VSOP Cognac, France
Armagnac Dartigalongue France
Roger Groult 8 Years Calvados, France
Torres Altaluz Brandy, Spain

Cognac Hennessy XO France

50ml

12
12
14
16
12
15
12
14
16
14
14
18

25
16
18
18

25

50ml

12
12,5
16
14
48

SHERRY & PORT 50mi

Amontillado Escuadrilla Lustau Spain 8
Manzanilla Papirusa Lustau Spain

Quinta da Corte Tawny 10 Years Portugal 22
Don PX Vintage 1994 Spain 16

VERMOUTH

o
o
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Martini Rosso Italy
Martini Bianco ltaly
Martini Rubino Italy
Martini Ambrato Italy
Lillet BlancFrance
Noilly Prat dry France

Cochi Americano ltaly
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Carpano “Antica Formula” ltaly



APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS som

Absinthe Pernod France

Amaretto Disaronno ltaly

Amaro Montenegro Italy

Aperol ltaly

Campari Italy

Baileys Ireland

Hierbas Can Rich Spain

Jagermeister Germany

Kahlaa Mexico

Créme de Péche de Vigne Giffard France
Créme de Pomme Verte Giffard France
Licor 43 Spain

Limoncello LC Ibiza Spain

Pastis Ricard France

Sambuca Molinari Italy

Frangelico Italy

Chambord France

Drambuie Scotland

Grand Marnier France

Grappa Sarpa di Poli Italy

10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5



SOFT DRINKS

Sant Aniol Still water

Sant Aniol Sparkling

Zumo de manzana Apple Juice
Zumo de naranja Orange Juice
Zumo de pifia Pineapple Juice
Zumo de tomate Tomato Juice
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Fanta Naranja Orange

Fanta Limon Lemon

Sprite

Royal Bliss Tonic Water
Thomas Henry Slim Line Tonic
Thomas Henry Grapefruit Soda
Thomas Henry Ginger Beer
Red Bull

Red Bull Light

BEER

Heineken

Heineken 0,0

Aguila sin filtrar / unfiltered
Lagunitas IPA

18/70 “La Nuestra” tostada / toasted
Sol

Cruzcampo gluten free
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PREMIUM COFFEE & TEA

Espresso

Macchiato

Capuccino

Irish Coffee

Té Earl Grey Earl Grey Tea

Té Verde Green Tea

Té Rojo Red Tea

Té Negro Black Tea

Té Blanco con pera Pear White Tea
Rooibos

Infusidon de menta fresca Fresh mint tea

Manzanilla Chamomile tea
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Por favor, informe a un miembro de nuestro equipo de cualquier alergia o intolerancia alimentaria - IVA incluido
Please inform a member of our team of any allergies or food intolerances - VAT included



@FINCALAPLAZA



